
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

69 
12 
28 
64 
87 
96 
74 
17 
57 
61 
16 

119 
68 

223 
14 
33 

8 
13 
91 

1 
285 

32 
43 
31 
79 

Name 

TROCINO Davide 
FERRONI Daniele 
SPINACE' Alex 
BRIGNARDELLO Emanuele 
BIANCHIN Alessio 
BORZONI Graziano 
RAGUSA Giuseppe 
TRAVERSO Maurizio 
FARCI Riccardo 
DE PAOLIS Eugenio 
BIANCARDI Davide 
TORCHIO Matteo 
CALLEGARO Luca 
SAVAIA Juri 
BETTELLI Andrea 
HUGES Corey 
BARBIERI Graziano 
SCHMIDT Joue 
CANTU' Emanuele 
GIANELLI Francesco 
AMEGHINO Roberto 
GUAY Dennis 
RATTO Marco 
GEVI Marco Emilio 
MATACHE Laurentiu 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Bmw 

Mv Agusta 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Honda 

Moto Morini 

Yamaha 

Class 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

Best Tm 

1:23.511 
1:23.789 
1:24.378 
1:24.434 
1:25.277 
1:26.749 
1:26.946 
1:27.298 
1:27.442 
1:27.470 
1:28.005 
1:28.528 
1:28.617 
1:29.281 
1:30.687 
1:31.017 
1:32.240 
1:32.647 
1:33.626 
1:34.218 
1:35.257 
1:37.756 
1:44.384 
1:54.406 
1:56.674 

Diff 

0.278 
0.867 
0.923 
1.766 
3.238 
3.435 
3.787 
3.931 
3.959 
4.494 
5.017 
5.106 
5.770 
7.176 
7.506 
8.729 
9.136 

10.115 
10.707 
11.746 
14.245 
20.873 
30.895 
33.163 

Gap 

0.278 
0.589 
0.056 
0.843 
1.472 
0.197 
0.352 
0.144 
0.028 
0.535 
0.523 
0.089 
0.664 
1.406 
0.330 
1.223 
0.407 
0.979 
0.592 
1.039 
2.499 
6.628 

10.022 
2.268 

In Lap 

9 
10 

7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
7 
5 
4 
3 
8 
9 
9 
7 
3 
2 
4 
7 
7 
1 
5 

Best Speed 

101.304 
100.968 
100.263 
100.197 

99.206 
97.523 
97.302 
96.909 
96.750 
96.719 
96.131 
95.563 
95.467 
94.757 
93.288 
92.950 
91.717 
91.314 
90.360 
89.792 
88.812 
86.542 
81.047 
73.947 
72.510 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/31/2016 2:22:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Link risultati individuali: 
http://www.mylaps.com/en/practice-results/location/2246

Ligurbike 31/07/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:45 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

7/31/2016 14:00 


